
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

47 

464 

517 

296 

505 

52 

100 

520 

258 

26 

354 

112 

351 

512 

921 

13 

511 

592 

716 

558 

275 

750 

21 

27 

1471 

644 

120 

184 

914 

945 

358 

Name 

Pontus Jönsson 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Isak Gifting 

Fredrik Theorell 

Arvid Lüning 

Albin Gerhardsson 

David Kadestam 

Edvin Hagman 

Kevin Davidsson 

Tim Edberg 

Viking Lindström 

Jacob Norrman 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Adam Fridlund 

Hugo Johansson 

Axel Gustafsson 

Martin Holm 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Alexander Linder 

Samuel Flink 

Pelle Tell 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Emil Jönrup 

Kenneth Kaalund 

Melvin Bladh 

Kevin Flodberg 

Rasmus Lundell 

Niklas Rohdin 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Klubb  

Sösdala MK 

Folkare MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Tibro MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Falköpings MK 

Getinge MK 

Huskvarna MK 

MK Orion 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Linköpings MS 

Sunne MX Klubb 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Tranås MS 

Linköpings MS 

Landskrona MK 

Tibro MK 

Degerfors MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Uppsala MK 

Landskrona MK 

Falköpings MK 

Varbergs MK 

Aalborg Motor Klub 

Tranås MS 

Västerås MK 

Tibro MK 

MC Alingsås 

Örebro MK 

R1.   

20 

22 

25 

14 

15 

16 

11 

13 

8 

18 

12 

9 

5 

6 

0 

10 

1 

0 

7 

0 

4 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

25 

22 

18 

16 

7 

20 

15 

12 

13 

0 

14 

6 

5 

9 

11 

0 

8 

10 

-- 

4 

0 

0 

3 

-- 

2 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

R3.   

25 

20 

15 

18 

22 

5 

12 

11 

14 

16 

0 

9 

13 

8 

10 

6 

7 

4 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

-- 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points  

70 

64 

58 

48 

44 

41 

38 

36 

35 

34 

26 

24 

23 

23 

21 

16 

16 

14 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Racing/Katalysatoråtervinning 

MC Sport Racing Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

JE68 Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Absolut MX 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

CEC Racing 

Yamaha Scandinavia 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Stombergs Racing 

CEC Racing 
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Pos  

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No.  

717 

439 

37 

71 

347 

880 

152 

437 

636 

339 

Name 

Emils Kärklins 

Alfons Stensson 

Lukas Kahrle 

Ludvig Lindefors 

Anton Bengtsson 

Max Huvell 

Emil Löfgren 

David Floria 

Mattias Ek 

Oskar Englund 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Klubb  

Örebro MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Landskrona MK 

Örebro MK 

Göta MS 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Njurunda MK 

R1.   

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R3.   

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Eliasson Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 
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